1
Because so much is in your optics
Website: www.pro-optics.com Email: sales@pro-optics.com
1.6T OSFP1600 TO OSFP1600 Active Direct Attached Cable
FEATURES
 Module compliant to OSFPMSA
 Transmission data rate up to PAM4 212.5Gbps per channel
 Low power consumption

26AWG 12.1MM 25MM 86MM
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Number
Part Number
Description
POOP16CP5 1.6T OSFP1600 to OSFP1600 Active DAC, 0.5M, 28AWG
POOP16C01 1.6T OSFP1600 to OSFP1600 Active DAC,1.0M,28/26AWG
POOP16C1P5 1.6T OSFP1600 to OSFP1600 Active DAC,1.5M, 28/26AWG
POOP16C02 1.6T OSFP1600 to OSFP1600 Active DAC, 2.0M, 28/26AWG
POOP16C03 1.6T OSFP1600 to OSFP1600 Active DAC, 3.0M, 26AWG
7
Because so much is in your optics
Website: www.pro-optics.com Email: sales@pro-optics.com